
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= LARRY'S MANUFACTURED HMS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198605230001
31480

05/23/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

14 454

198605230001
31430

05/23/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARDUE,
KEITH E.

14 454

198607250001
96770

07/25/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCMULLINS,
LARRY R.
ETAL

14 864

198607250001
97620

07/25/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

14 864

198608260002
29100

08/26/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OVERTON,
DONALD C.

14 970

198608260002
29090

08/26/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

14 970

198610060002
72570

10/06/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
JAMES H. II &
KIM

15 414

198609160002
49430

09/16/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POLCAWICH,
NOLA B.

15 36

198609160002
49460

09/16/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

15 86

198609180002
52680

09/18/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

15 144

198609180002
52790

09/18/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUEST,
RICHARD G.
ETAL

15 240

198609180002
53690

09/18/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

15 208

198609180002
54500

09/18/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEVINER,
JOHNNY &
ROSANNA

15 144

198610210002
89600

10/21/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

15 585

198610280002
95850

10/28/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
CECIL

15 661

198610280002
95830

10/28/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRICKLIN,
JOHNNY &
KIMBE

15 662

198610280002
95950

10/28/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MONCRIEF,
SCOTT K.

15 660

198610280002
96000

10/28/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

15 660

198610280002
95970

10/28/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

15 661



198611050003
04110

11/05/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

15 705

198611050003
04150

11/05/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILLINGSWOR
TH, KENNE-
ETAL

15 705

198611050003
04230

11/05/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILLINGSWOR
TH, MERRE-
ETAL

15 705

198611050003
04210

11/05/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILLINGSWOR
TH HELEN-
ETAL

15 705

198601160000
16630

01/16/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

13 496

198601160000
16900

01/16/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARKER, BILL
ETAL

13 496

198601160000
16970

01/16/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GAINES,
CLARENCE R.

13 516

198601160000
17120

01/16/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

13 516

198601160000
17240

01/16/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
CATHY J.
ETAL

13 496

198602050000
34030

02/05/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

13 634

198602050000
34410

02/05/1986
12:00:00

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROPER, BILLY
& SHEILA J.

13 634


