Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 19	986; Name	= LARRY	'S MANUF	FACTURE	D HMS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605230001 31480	05/23/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	14	454				
198605230001 31430	05/23/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARDUE, KEITH E.	14	454				
198607250001 96770	07/25/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCMULLINS, LARRY R. ETAL	14	864				
198607250001 97620	07/25/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	14	864				
198608260002 29100	08/26/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OVERTON, DONALD C.	14	970				
198608260002 29090	08/26/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	14	970				
198610060002 72570	10/06/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, JAMES H. II & KIM	15	414				
198609160002 49430	09/16/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POLCAWICH, NOLA B.	15	36				
198609160002 49460	09/16/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	15	86				
198609180002 52680	09/18/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	15	144				
198609180002 52790	09/18/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUEST, RICHARD G. ETAL	15	240				
198609180002 53690	09/18/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	15	208				
198609180002 54500	09/18/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEVINER, JOHNNY & ROSANNA	15	144				
198610210002 89600	10/21/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	15	585				
198610280002 95850	10/28/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, CECIL	15	661				
198610280002 95830	10/28/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRICKLIN, JOHNNY & KIMBE	15	662				
198610280002 95950	10/28/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MONCRIEF, SCOTT K.	15	660				
198610280002 96000	10/28/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	15	660				
198610280002 95970	10/28/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	15	661				

198611050003 04110	11/05/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	15	705		
198611050003 04150	11/05/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILLINGSWOR TH, KENNE- ETAL	15	705		
198611050003 04230	11/05/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILLINGSWOR TH, MERRE- ETAL	15	705		
198611050003 04210		LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILLINGSWOR TH HELEN- ETAL	15	705		
198601160000 16630	01/16/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	13	496		
198601160000 16900	01/16/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARKER, BILL ETAL	13	496		
198601160000 16970	01/16/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GAINES, CLARENCE R.	13	516		
198601160000 17120	01/16/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	13	516		
198601160000 17240		LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, CATHY J. ETAL	13	496		
198602050000 34030	02/05/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	13	634		
198602050000 34410	02/05/1986 12:00:00	LARRY'S MANUFACTUR ED HMS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROPER, BILLY & SHEILA J.	13	634		